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of every seat bottom,

all the parts and tools

are hidden there.



STEP 7 STEP 8

STEP 9 STEP 10

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTION

MODEL NO.5501L

G 

F 

B 

 1

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 5

 5

 6

 1

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 5

 5

 6

 6

 1

 1

 2

 3

 5

 5

 5

3

 7

 7

 7

 7

 7

 7

(L)

(M)

(R)

 4


	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


